 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° LOCK DOWN
2° CABEGA BRANCA
3° CERA QUENTE
4° BOCA
5 TURBINA
6° COBRA
7° SAGAT
8° PATRIOTA
9° TITAN
10° TANOS

Anilha
025928
004148
017332
012383
039530
038091
033815
009276
025625
047346

Dono
RODRIGO
EDUARDO
JOAO ERMILIO
CARLIANO
MARCOS
NEGO NENA
ITAMAR
ARNALDO
THIAGO
THIAGO

COLEIRO 10/04/2022
Acapbg

Cidade
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
SAO ROQUE
COLATINA
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
AIMORES
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

10/15 min
0/169
0/134
0/112
0/110
0/88
o/77
0/74
0/73
0/72
0/63

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

N~ O
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